
Visit HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)

Shine:  Connecting the dots worldwide
June 2, 2013  •  Pastor Gregg Matte •  Acts 10: 34–48

        Dots connect for _________________:  Peter’s message has 4 parts 
Jeremiah 29:11

 - The purpose is __________, with God and man.
    Acts 10:36; Psalm 29:11; Psalm 34:14; Psalm 119:165; Proverbs 16:77; Isaiah 32:17

 - ___________ changed everything.  His life, death and resurrection.
    Acts 10:39-41;  Matthew 9:22; Matthew 15:28; Mark 5:34

 - Jesus as Lord means Jesus as ___________.  
    Acts 10:42; Psalm 50:6; Psalm 58:11; Psalm 96:13

 - Belief in Jesus brings _______________________   
    Acts 10:43; Colossians 1:14; Luke 1:77

Spirit led ____________________ connects the dots in our lives. 
Deuteronomy 28:1; Romans 5:19; Hebrews 5:8

     



Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you 
can serve His Kingdom.

Outdoors Unlimited
Fitness & Recreation / Men’s Ministry
Dave.Bundrick@HoustonsFirst.org

The Source for Women
Local Missions
Scotty.Sanders@HoustonsFirst.org

Heartland Volunteers
Preschool & Kindergarten
Shanna.Grubb@HoustonsFirst.org

Creative Internship Team
Creative Services
Jesse.Jackson@HoustonsFirst.org

Handbell Team
Music & Worship
Carol.Kelly@HoustonsFirst.org

Farm & Ranch Volunteer Team
Hunt Retreat
Bill.Murrell@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

Life Bible Study 3,641
Mission Bible Study 218
Total Bible Study 3,859

attendance May 26, 2013

sympathies

• Austin Anthis in the loss of his wife, Norma

Births

•  Adam and Amber Anthony in the birth of their 
   daughter, Grace

decisions May 26, 2013

For Baptism
Leslie Rodriguez Jonathan Romero
Baptized
Arby Barnes  Corey McKeon
Dannette Barnes Kevin Weaver
David Freshwater Andy Williams
Michaela Koleckar
By Statement
James Armstrong
From Other Fellowships
Robyn Harlin  Faye McBee
Justin Hill  Tobin McGee
John Hudson  Margarita Romero
Sharon Hudson Martha Romero

MISSION 1:8  $369,326
Designated $73,941
MISSION 1:8 YTD $15,998,038

giving – week ending May 26, 2013


